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

Lobo Minerals, LLC

P.O. Box 10906 ¢ Midland, TX 79702
C: 806-620-1422
lobomineralsllc@gmail.com

. LINDA M. NAYLOR REAL ESTATE |
Providing a Personal Touch! g
Texas Licensed Real Estate Broker
E License # 604414 i
Cell Phone: (806) 204-0005
506 Blair St. Hedley, Texas 79237

516 S. Koogle 3 bedroom, 2 bath, and carport. Totally renovated bathrooms. Up-graded
wiring, plumbing, and water heater. Replaced roof, windows, and central H/A. Amazing
price of $72,000.

Absolutely beautiful brick home at 511 S. Collinson St. 4 bed/3 baths, central H/A,
Large storage building, water well, huge fenced backyard. $174,000.00

Move-in Ready: Beautiful brick home, 1817sq.ft., 3/2/2, fenced backyard, storage units,
and a lovely patio. 318 S. Koogle. $170,000.00.

720 W. 4th St. Brick, 2/2/1. Water well and Cellar. Price is $63,000.00.

605 S. Cottage, Brick 2¢2t-$55,0MDER CONTRACT----==sseeusnn

Two brand new Town homes will be available soon.

702 E. Wood St. 3/2 Basement etc. in Clarendon

24.426 Acres w/ irrigation well. 2/1 in need of TLC. $59,000.00

401 E. White St. 2/1 624 sq. Ft. Newly Renovated. $27,000.00

218 N. Sully St. 3/1 1152 sq. Ft., carport, shop, newly renovated. $40,000.00

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON
For Lease or sale 2250 sq. ft. Newly renovated throughout. $165,000.00
Hitchin Post HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . $175,000.00 or Any
Reasonable Offer.
Prime Commercial Location100 S. Jefferson St. Old Meat Market building and lots.
UNBELIEVABLE PRICE $28,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES
81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216 sq. ft 3/2 , & chicken coop. $199,000.00.
HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY

456 Libern 3/ 1 1/2 on 3 scenic lots. $59,900.00.
218 Ten Bears Trail 1.939 ac. , 2/1, furnished w/ lake view. $85,000.00.
202 Sunfish Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

TexSCAN Week of
March 13, 2016

HELP WANTED - SALES

Earn $500 A Day: Insurance Agents
Needed- Leads, No Cold Calls
- Commissions Paid Daily - Lifetime
Renewals - Complete Training - Health &
Dental Insurance - Life License Required.
Call 1-888-713-6020

ADOPTION

LOVING MULTI-CULTURAL couple to
adopt a newborn. Expenses paid. Excited
to help plan a happy life for your child.
www.isaacandpiaadopt.
com or 1-888-505-3696
or Text 1-929-286-2677.

REAL ESTATE

MOBILE HOMES with acreage. Ready
to move in. Lots of room, 3Br 2Ba. Quick
and easy owner financing (subject to credit
approval). No renters. 1-817-983-7784

18.36 acres, Concho County, Southwest
of Eden. Live oak, mesquite cover. Native
exotic game. 20-30 years, owner financing,
5% down payment, 1-800-876-9720. www.
ranchenterprisesltd.com.

AUCTION-LUXURY Waterfront Estates.
Two homes over 270’+/- on Bayou St.
John. Situated on 5+/- Acres. Gated &
Private. Gulf Access-Boat House. Orange
Beach, AL. Thursday, March 31st, 6pm.
www.targetauction. 1-800-476-3939.
djacobs #AL5060.

SUPPLIES

EMERGENCIES CAN STRIKE at any
time. Wise Food Storage makes it easy to
prepare with tasty, easy-to-cook meals that
have a 25-year shelf life. FREE sample.
Call: 1-800-716-0841

SCHOOL/TRAINING

AIRLINE CAREERS begin here - Get
started training as FAA certified Aviation
Technician. Financial aid for qualified
students. Job placement assistance.
Aviation Institute of Maintenance
1-800-475-4102

SERVICES

SAWMILLS FROM ONLY $4397.00 -
MAKE & SAVE MONEY with your own
bandmill - Cut lumber any dimension. In
stock ready to ship! FREE Info/DVD: www.
NorwoodSawmills.com or 1-800-578-1363
Ext. 300N

AT&T U-Verse Internet starting at $15/
month on TV & Internet starting at $49/
month for 12 months with 1-year agree-
ment. Call 1-800-425-9081 to learn more

LEGAL

SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY
BENEFITS. Unable to work? Denied
benefits? We Can Help! WIN or Pay
Nothing! Contact Bill Gordon & Associates
at 1-800-755-0168 to start your application
today!

MEDICAL

GOT KNEE PAIN? Back Pain? Shoulder
Pain? Get a pain-relieving brace - little or
NO cost to you. Medicare Patients Call
Health Hotline Now! 1-800-518-0173
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